
  

Performance in Lighting GmbH | Stapelner Str. 1 + 3 | 38644 Goslar | Germany  |  Tel. +49 (0) 5321 / 37 77-0 | Fax +49 (0) 53 21 / 37 77-99 
info.de@pil.lighting  |  www.light-performer.com | www.performanceinlighting.com 

Jun-17 

ART.: 8720761745410 
SL720SL L ECO LED MICROPRISMA 

  

Art.: 8720761745410,  SL720SL L ECO LED, Micro-prism, 82W, 4000K, Driver dali, 705mm, Direct / indirect, White, LED 
free-standing luminaire for interior, including: Steel sheet head, extruded aluminium profile post, steel sheet base, 
powder painted, Micro-prismatic diffuser for efficient light diffusion, glare reduction and a high uniformity, Direct / 
indirect light distribution, Colour rendering index Ra > 80, Colour tolerance according to MacAdam ≤ 3 SDCM Complete 
with flexible power cord with plug, VDU application suitable acc. to EN 12464-1, Sensor device available with task 
oriented PIRdetector and daylight control, 3000 K colour temperature version on demand, Special colour versions 
available upon request 

Connected load 
Luminous flux 
Efficiency 
Colour temperature 
Colour rendering (CRI) 
IP class 
Nominal voltage 
Colour 
UGR 
Glare control 
 

242 W 
8940 lm 
109 lm/W 
4000K 
80 
20 
220 – 240 V 
RAL 9016 
12,4 
 
  

 


